
Direction: to ⑪ Bukit Panjang

34 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

DOWNTOWN LINE metro Time Schedule
to ⑪ Bukit Panjang Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:54 AM - 11:40 PM

Monday 12:03 AM - 11:40 PM

Tuesday 5:36 AM - 11:40 PM

Wednesday 5:36 AM - 11:40 PM

Thursday 5:36 AM - 11:40 PM

Friday 5:36 AM - 11:40 PM

Saturday 5:36 AM - 11:40 PM

DOWNTOWN LINE metro Info
Direction: to ⑪ Bukit Panjang
Stops: 34
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

The DOWNTOWN LINE metro line (⑪ Bukit Panjang ↔ ⑫ Expo) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) to ⑪ Bukit Panjang: 5:36 AM - 11:40 PM(2) to ⑫ Expo: 5:30 AM - 11:35 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest DOWNTOWN LINE metro station near you and find out when is the next
DOWNTOWN LINE metro arriving.

DOWNTOWN LINE metro time schedule & line map

⑪ Bukit Panjang ↔ ⑫ Expo View In Website Mode

Expo (CG1|DT35)

Upper Changi (DT34)

Tampines East (DT33)

Tampines (DT32|EW2)

Tampines West (DT31)

Bedok Reservoir (DT30)

Bedok North (DT29)

Kakit Bukit (DT28)

Ubi (DT27)

Macpherson (CC10|DT26)

Mattar (DT25)

Geylang Bahru (DT24)

Bendemeer (DT23)

Jalan Besar (DT22)

Bencoolen (DT21)

Fort Canning (DT20)

Chinatown (NE4|DT19)

Telok Ayer (DT18)

Downtown (DT17)

https://moovitapp.com/singapore-1678/lines/DOWNTOWN_LINE/678431/1/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Singapore-1678-1096692-678431&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E2%91%AA%20Bukit%20Panjang%20%E2%86%94%20%E2%91%AB%20Expo
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-%E2%91%AA_Bukit_Panjang_%E2%86%94_%E2%91%AB_Expo-Singapore-1678-1096692-678431-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E2%91%AA%20Bukit%20Panjang%20%E2%86%94%20%E2%91%AB%20Expo


Direction: to ⑫ Expo

34 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

DOWNTOWN LINE metro Time Schedule
to ⑫ Expo Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:50 AM - 11:35 PM

Monday 5:30 AM - 11:35 PM

Tuesday 5:30 AM - 11:35 PM

Wednesday 5:30 AM - 11:35 PM

Thursday 5:30 AM - 11:35 PM

Friday 5:30 AM - 11:35 PM

Saturday 5:30 AM - 11:35 PM

DOWNTOWN LINE metro Info
Direction: to ⑫ Expo
Stops: 34
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

Bayfront (CE1|DT16)

Promenade (CC4|DT15)

Bugis (EW12|DT14)

Rochor (DT13)

Little India (NE7|DT12)

Newton (NS21|DT11)

Stevens (DT10)

Botanic Gardens (CC19|DT9)

Tan Kah Kee (DT8)

Sixth Avenue (DT7)

King Albert Park (DT6)

Beauty World (DT5)

Hillview (DT3)

Cashew (DT2)

Bukit Panjang (BP6|DT1)

Bukit Panjang (BP6|DT1)

Cashew (DT2)

Hillview (DT3)

Beauty World (DT5)

King Albert Park (DT6)

Sixth Avenue (DT7)

Tan Kah Kee (DT8)

Botanic Gardens (CC19|DT9)

Stevens (DT10)

Newton (NS21|DT11)

Little India (NE7|DT12)

Rochor (DT13)

Bugis (EW12|DT14)

Promenade (CC4|DT15)

https://moovitapp.com/singapore-1678/lines/DOWNTOWN_LINE/678431/1/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Singapore-1678-1096692-678431&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E2%91%AA%20Bukit%20Panjang%20%E2%86%94%20%E2%91%AB%20Expo
https://moovitapp.com/singapore-1678/lines/DOWNTOWN_LINE/678431/2/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Singapore-1678-1096692-678431&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E2%91%AA%20Bukit%20Panjang%20%E2%86%94%20%E2%91%AB%20Expo


DOWNTOWN LINE metro time schedules and route maps are available in
an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times,
train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Singapore.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Bayfront (CE1|DT16)

Downtown (DT17)

Telok Ayer (DT18)

Chinatown (NE4|DT19)

Fort Canning (DT20)

Bencoolen (DT21)

Jalan Besar (DT22)

Bendemeer (DT23)

Geylang Bahru (DT24)

Mattar (DT25)

Macpherson (CC10|DT26)

Ubi (DT27)

Kakit Bukit (DT28)

Bedok North (DT29)

Bedok Reservoir (DT30)

Tampines West (DT31)

Tampines (DT32|EW2)

Tampines East (DT33)

Upper Changi (DT34)

Expo (CG1|DT35)
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